
Project Name and Number 

RFP Project Based Vouchers Phases 1-4: Phase 4 

RFP# 125-01-23 

Date Issued 

September 29, 2023 

Due Date: 

November 2, 2023 at 9:00 AM 

Pre Bid Meeting 

October 19, 2023 at 9:00 AM 

   

Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number Email Representative 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2869 

 

 

412-456-5007 

 

 

Anna.Jasim@hacp.org   

 

 

Anna Jasim 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2768 

 

 

412-456-5007 

 

 

Renelda.Colvin@hacp.org  

 

 

Renelda Colvin 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2766 

 

 

412-456-5007 

 

 

Kathleen.Obringer@hacp.org  

 

 

Kathleen Obringer 

 

 

HACP 

 

     

2305 Bedford Avenue         

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

     

 

412-643-2761 

  

 

Lloyd.Wilson@hacp.org 

 

 

Lloyd C. Wilson Jr. 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 5th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-3105 

  

 

Marsha.Grayson@hacp.org  

 

 

Marsha Grayson 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 5th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-3290 

  

 

Lashawna.Hammond@hacp.o

rg  

 

 

Lashawna Hammond 
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Project Name and Number 

RFP Project Based Vouchers Phases 1-4: Phase 4 

RFP# 125-01-23 

Date Issued 

September 29, 2023 

Due Date: 

November 2, 2023 at 9:00 AM 

Pre Bid Meeting 

October 19, 2023 at 9:00 AM 

   

Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number Email Representative 

 

 

HACP  

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 5th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2808 

  

 

Sherry.Perkins@hacp.org  

 

 

Sherry Perkins  

 

 

Standard 

Communities 

 

1901 Avenue of the 

Stars, Suite 395 

Los Angeles, CA 90067 

 

 

312-997-4824 

  

 

tduerson@standard-

communities.com  

 

 

Tregg Duerson  

 

 

The Community 

Builders, Inc. (TCB) 

 

115 N. Beatty Street 

Pittsburgh, PA 15206 

 

 

412-224-1361 

  

 

Vanessa.Murphy@tcbinc.org  

 

 

Vanessa Murphy 

 

 

The Community 

Builders, Inc. (TCB) 

 

 

115 N. Beatty Street 

Pittsburgh, PA 15206 

 

 

412-626-6039 

  

 

sophia.carpenter@tcbinc.org  

 

 

Sophia Carpenter 
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